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2002 National YMCA Short Course
Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 42
- Combined Team Scores - - Diving Competition Division

Place Team Points
1 New Canaan YMCA Y0989 253
2 Neenah-Menasha YMCA Y7161 164
3 Schroeder YMCA & Aquatic Ctr Y7125 153
4 Rocky Run YMCA Y5756 34

- Combined Team Scores - - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points
1 M.E. Lyons YMCA Y4817 730
2 Roanoke Central Branch YMCA Y6795 472
3 Sarasota YMCA Y1336 395.50
4 Bloomsburg Area YMCA Y5643 333
5 Champaign County YMCA Y1575 256
6 Birmingham YMCA Y2957 209
7 Northwestern DuPage YMCA Y1843 203
8 Schroeder YMCA & Aquatic Ctr Y7125 197.50
9 Lakeland Hills YMCA Y3753 197
10 Hamilton Area Y3765 182
10 Montgomery Swim Branch Y0118 182
YMCA
12 Downtown Spokane YMCA Y6938 177
13 Burlington Co. YMCA Y3641 166
14 Grand Rapids YMCA S.E. Y3031 151.50
Branch
15 Boise Family YMCA - West Y1523 151
Brnch
16 Wilton Family YMCA Y1025 136
17 Red Bank Branch Y3883 127
18 Ocean County YMCA Y3863 102
19 Countryside YMCA Y5025 96
20 Spartanburg/Middle Tyger Y6135 81
YMCA
21 YMCA of Anne Arundel County Y2583 74

22 Ridgewood NJ YMCA Y3885 65
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Huntington YMCA

Cheshire Branch YMCA

Capital Area/Raleigh NC YMCA
Chapel Hill - Carrboro YMCA
Bloomington-Normal YMCA
Montclair YMCA

New Canaan YMCA

Boyertown Area YMCA

South Community Family

Tri Valley Branch YMCA

North Suburban YMCA
Westport/Weston YMCA
Metuchen-Edison YMCA

North Shore/Lester Sterling Br
Glens Falls Family YMCA

Team

New Canaan YMCA
Neenah-Menasha YMCA
Schroeder YMCA & Aquatic Ctr
Rocky Run YMCA

Brandywine - DE YMCA

Y7015
Y0976
Y4598
Y4510
Y1563
Y3791
Y0989
Y5908
Y5023
Y5910
Y1839
Y1069
Y3783
Y2648
Y4115

Y0989
Y7161
Y7125
Y5756
Y1089

58
57
57
54
53
43
42
37
33
32
30
24
19
19
14

Female Team Scores - Diving Competition Division
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Points

126
111
49
15
9

Female Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Points

Place
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Team

M.E. Lyons YMCA

Roanoke Central Branch YMCA
Bloomsburg Area YMCA
Sarasota YMCA
Winston-Salem Central Branch
Plymouth Community Family
YMCA

Somerset Hills YMCA

North Central Florida YMCA
Downtown Spokane YMCA
Schroeder YMCA & Aquatic Ctr
Champaign County YMCA

San Pedro & Peninsula YMCA

Y4817
Y6795
Y5643
Y1336
Y4626
Y3101

Y3915
Y1209
Y6938
Y7125
Y1575
Y0406

305
278
267
245
208
205

200
141
132
128
117

94
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Ocean County YMCA
Birmingham YMCA

Hamilton Area

Montgomery Swim Branch
YMCA

Spartanburg/Middle Tyger
YMCA

YMCA of Anne Arundel County
Gamble - Nippert Ohio YMCA
Burlington Co. YMCA
Bloomington-Normal YMCA
Huntington YMCA
Northwestern DuPage YMCA
Wilton Family YMCA
Montclair YMCA

Phoenixville Area YMCA
Darien YMCA

Boyertown Area YMCA
Cheshire Branch YMCA

Red Bank Branch

YMCA of Walla Walla
Saginaw YMCA

Brandywine Coatesville YMCA
New Canaan YMCA

Boise Family YMCA - West
Brnch

Goldsboro Family YMCA
Countryside YMCA
Ridgewood NJ YMCA
Westport/Weston YMCA
Hamden/North Haven YMCA
Metuchen-Edison YMCA
Grand Rapids YMCA S.E.
Branch

Bath Area Family YMCA
Waynesboro Family YMCA
Kennett Square Area YMCA
North Suburban YMCA

YMCA Aquatic Center
Harrisburg West Shore Branch

Y3863
Y2957
Y3765
Y0118

Y6135

Y2583
Y4815
Y3641
Y1563
Y7015
Y1843
Y1025
Y3791
Y5811
Y1049
Y5908
Y0976
Y3883
Y6953
Y3117
Y5568
Y0989
Y1523

Y4546
Y5025
Y3885
Y1069
Y1005
Y3783
Y3031

Y2537
Y6807/
Y5985
Y1839
Y1304
Y5637

92
77
74
/3

/70

/70
64
63
50
49
47
47
37
35
35
34
34
32
31
31
28
25
25

23
22
21
21
17
17
16

16
15
14
14
12
10
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North Shore/Lester Sterling Br
Greater Lowell Family YMCA
South Community Family
Palisades Malibu YMCA

Tri Valley Branch YMCA
Lakeland Hills YMCA

Clearfield YMCA

Capital Area/Raleigh NC YMCA
Chapel Hill - Carrboro YMCA
Fargo-Moorhead Family YMCA
Reg. Family YMCA of Laurel Hig
Glens Falls Family YMCA

Male Team Scores - Diving Competition Division

Team

New Canaan YMCA

Schroeder YMCA & Aquatic Ctr
Neenah-Menasha YMCA

Rocky Run YMCA

Auglaize Mercer Family YMCA

Y2648
Y2777
Y5023
Y0398
Y5910
Y3753
Y5561
Y4598
Y4510
Y4646
Y5923
Y4115

Y0989
Y7125
Y7161
Y5756
Y4795
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Points

127
104
53
19
6

Male Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Points

Team

M.E. Lyons YMCA

Upper Main Line YMCA
Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA
Roanoke Central Branch YMCA
Lakeland Hills YMCA
Northwestern DuPage YMCA
Sarasota YMCA

Champaign County YMCA
Grand Rapids YMCA S.E.
Branch

Birmingham YMCA

Boise Family YMCA - West
Brnch

Montgomery Swim Branch
YMCA

Hamilton Area

Y4817
Y5967
Y4827
Y6795
Y3753
Y1843
Y1336
Y1575
Y3031

Y2957
Y1523

Y0118

Y3765

425
346
205
194
191
156
150
139
135

132
126

109

108
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Burlington Co. YMCA

Red Bank Branch

Wilton Family YMCA
Countryside YMCA

Schroeder YMCA & Aquatic Ctr
YMCA Fairfield Branch
Bloomsburg Area YMCA
Capital Area/Raleigh NC YMCA
Chapel Hill - Carrboro YMCA
Minot YMCA

Parkersburg YMCA

Downtown Spokane YMCA
Ridgewood NJ YMCA

Harrison Co. YMCA

Blue Ash YMCA

Piedmont Family YMCA
Chambersburg YMCA

Tri Valley Branch YMCA

South Community Family
Cheshire Branch YMCA

New Canaan YMCA

Racine Family YMCA

North Suburban YMCA

Glens Falls Family YMCA
Lancaster-Fairfield YMCA
Spartanburg/Middle Tyger
YMCA

South Shore YMCA

Ocean County YMCA

Fanwood - Scotch Plains YMCA
North Shore/Lester Sterling Br
Pulaski - Hensel Ekman YMCA
Huntington YMCA

High Street Branch

Pottstown Family YMCA
Montclair YMCA

Mount Vernon YMCA - OH
South Oakland Branch YMCA
LaCrosse Area Family YMCA
YMCA of Anne Arundel County

Y3641
Y3883
Y1025
Y5025
Y7125
Y5065
Y5643
Y4598
Y4510
Y4660
Y7025
Y6938
Y3885
Y7007
Y4805
Y6682
Y5549
Y5910
Y5023
Y0976
Y0989
Y7159
Y1839
Y4115
Y5083
Y6135

Y2849
Y3863
Y3685
Y2648
Y6765
Y7015
Y2365
Y5895
Y3791
Y5123
Y3009
Y7073
Y2583

103
95
89
74
69
68
66
53
52
49
47
45
44
43
41
39
39
26
26
23
17
16
16
13
12
11
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Newberry County Family YMCA
Kishwaukee Family YMCA
Boyertown Area YMCA
Bloomington-Normal YMCA
Appleton Family YMCA
Westport/Weston YMCA
Canton YMCA
Metuchen-Edison YMCA

Flint YMCA

Y6088
Y1743
Y5908
Y1563
Y7033
Y1069
Y1567
Y3783
Y3017
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